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The Bend product group combines comfort and modularity with its modern design in 
new-generation executive offices, waiting, and relaxation areas. Bend takes its name from its 
form, aiming to create a sense of well-being in spaces by setting a boundary against situati-
ons that do not benefit the body and soul.
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There are two sizes of cushions, 
65 x 40 cm and 40 x 40 cm, 
specially produced for the executi-
ve sofa for more comfort and 
ergonomic use.
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Bend Executive Sofa

With soft and specially sprung foam in the seating area, Bend offers maxi-
mum comfort while maintaining an ergonomic, stylish, and modern design. 
For executive offices, the thin outer contour with leather detailing and the 
integrated side tables enhance the sense of elegance.
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Bend Waiting Group 

The Bend Waiting Group, featuring 11 different modules, is designed to 
bring the same level of comfort and design language to waiting and 
relaxation areas. It allows users to select from different modules and 
create their own configurations based on their personal spaces and 
preferences.
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Contrary to its massive appearance, Bend is a structure that can adapt to the 
area where it is located. It can be shaped around immovable elements of 
buildings such as walls and columns in accordance with the space. 
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Solutions for the Bend Product Group

Dual-Sided Use 
Communication

Waiting Areas

Home & Office Furniture
Corner Utilization

Infinite Combinations
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Solutions for the Bend Product Group

Effective Solutions  
Complementarity

Multiple Workspaces 
Collaboration

Executive Offices 
Lean Comfort



Product 2D Drawings
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 Bend Executive Sofa                          11

 Bend Corner Waiting with Table      12

             Bend Corner Waiting                         13

 Bend Middle Waiting                         14

 Bend Ottoman                                     15           



Bend Sofa 2D 

BRK1020
Bend Sofa
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Bend Corner Waiting with Table 2D 

BRK1125 
Bend Corner Waiting with Table 110 Left 

BRK1124 
Bend Corner Waiting with Table 110 Right

12

1160

90
0

68
0

9001160

38
0

1160

90
0

68
0

9001160

38
0



Bend Corner Waiting 2D

BRK1120
Bend Corner Waiting 110 Right

BRK1123
Bend Corner Waiting 140 Left

BRK1122
Bend Corner Waiting 140 Right

BRK1121
Bend Corner Waiting 110 Left
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Bend Middle Waiting  2D 
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BRK1126
Bend Middle Waiting 84

BRK1127
Bend Middle Waiting 110



Bend Ottoman 2D 
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BRK1128
Bend Ottoman

BRK1130
Bend L Arm Ottoman

BRK1129
Bend Arm Ottoman
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www.zivella.com


